
Zip: 77042TXState:HOUSTONCity:

ECMC Operator Number:

Name of Operator: DCP OPERATING COMPANY LP

Address: 2331 CITYWEST BLVD., S812-02

4680

Operator Information:

THIS IS A FOLLOW UP INSPECTION

FOLLOW UP INSPECTION REQUIRED

NO FOLLOW UP INSPECTION REQUIRED

Status Summary:

Findings:

5 Number of Comments

1 Number of Corrective Actions

Corrective Action Response Requested

Loc ID Inspector Name:

Robinson, Taylor

On-Site Inspection

2A Doc Num:

Contact Name Phone Email Comment

Nikki Graber nikki.graber@state.co.us

Jeremy Ferrin jeremy.ferrin@state.co.us

Ansel, Ivan 970-378-6367 iansel@dcpmidstream.com Operations Supervisor

Kari Brown kari.brown@state.co.us

Park, Paul (970) 378-6372 PDPark@dcpmidstream.com All Plant Inspections

Contact Information:

ANY CORRECTIVE ACTION(S) FROM
PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS THAT HAVE NOT
BEEN ADDRESSED ARE STILL APPLICABLE

State of Colorado
Oil and Gas Conservation Commission

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 
Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) 894-2109

FIELD INSPECTION FORM

FORM
INSP

Rev 
X/20

08/13/2024

Inspection Date:

Document Number:
717900022

Submitted Date:

08/16/2024

General Comment:

This is an environmental inspection for Spill ID 486404 CR57/CR6 Flowline/Gathering Line. Any corrective actions from previous 
inspections that have not been addressed are still applicable. There were no operator or contract environmental personnel on location at 
the time of this field inspection. Photos attached to document site conditions.
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Inspector Name: Robinson, Taylor



Location

Emergency Contact Number:

Comment:

Corrective Action:  Date:

Spills:

Type Area Volume

Multilple Spills and Releases?

Comment: This inspection was in response to a spill that occurred on March 25, 2024.  P66 was notified by a third-party 
operator of a suspected release to the surface of what appeared to be condensate mixed with water from a 
gas gathering line operated by P66 at the spill location.

As access was restricted by vegetation and a gate/fence, ECMC was not able to get close enough for 
detailed photos of the spill site, but from the vantage point of the inspector, it appeared no activity has 
occurred at the spill location. 

In Containment: No

Yes/No

Comment:

Corrective Action: Date:

Venting:

Type

Comment:

Corrective Action: Date:

Flaring:

Overall Good:

Overall Good:
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Inspector Name: Robinson, Taylor



Reportable:

Spills/Releases:

Proximity to Surface Water: Depth to Ground Water:

Estimated Spill Volume:Type of Spill:

Comment: Due to a failure to close this spill out with CAs or via a Form 27 within 90 days, the Operator 
is currently in violation Rule 912.b.(6) (90 day spill closure). 

Corrective Action: Operator shall submit an a Form 19 closure request. Date: 08/23/2024

GPS: Lat Long

DWR Receipt Num:

Water Well Complaint:

Owner Name: GPS : 

LongLat

Field Parameters:

Sample Location: Comment:

Environmental

Comment User Date

Approximately 69 barrels (bbls) of mixed liquids was removed from the surface and 
transported to the Pawnee Waste facility for disposal.
Due to Eagle nesting and fledging periods, work activities have been postponed until after 
July 1, 2024.

robinsotl 08/16/2024

ECMC Comments

Document Num Description URL

717900023 photo log https://ecmc.state.co.us/weblink/DownloadDocumentPDF.aspx?DocumentId=6668742

Attached Documents

You can go to ECMC Images (https://ecmc.state.co.us/weblink/) and search by document number:
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